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Description

202312180003
61750

12/18/2023
08:32:48 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CALERA LAND
LLC

Instr
#:20211004000
480850

199907290003
17251

07/29/1999
11:29:05 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMTIH,
WAYNE

200712280005
80700

12/28/2007
08:08:26 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SMCMOB LLC 200501210000
33270

200901200000
17390

01/20/2009
03:22:46 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

200801300000
39670

202204070001
43880

04/07/2022
01:00:31 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TL
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20070807000
368750

200703060001
00690

03/06/2007
11:02:47 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

REGIONS
BANK

200401220000
37160

199606250002
04791

06/25/1996
10:52:18 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
HAYWOOD
DONALD

199607220002
34991

07/22/1996
12:15:51 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROPER, JOHN
P

199611210003
84551

11/21/1996
12:21:09 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OAKES,
DONALD G

199701160000
17661

01/16/1997
02:04:30 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WIDEMAN,
CHRISTOPHE
R T

199701160000
17671

01/16/1997
02:04:31 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOCHTMANN,
VICKIE L

199701160000
17701

01/16/1997
02:04:34 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRISON,
JAMES
KENNETH

199701160000
17711

01/16/1997
02:04:35 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPROUSE,
JAMES
EVERETT

199701160000
17751

01/16/1997
02:04:39 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DELOACH,
JOHN III

199701160000
17761

01/16/1997
02:04:40 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
BARRY K

199701160000
17731

01/16/1997
02:04:37 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABS PRINTING
INC

199701220000
21711

01/22/1997
10:05:18 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWEENEY,
EDWARD

199701220000
21721

01/22/1997
10:05:19 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOULD,
HENRY

199702110000
45361

02/11/1997
01:32:36 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EQUIPMENT
FINDERS INC

199702180000
51101

02/18/1997
09:40:35 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MMG
ENTERPRISES
LLC

199702210000
56571

02/21/1997
02:11:33 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
JAMES W

199702240000
56971

02/24/1997
09:48:57 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
GEORGE T



199702280000
62961

02/28/1997
10:13:24 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOULD,
MILNER
WAYNE

199703070000
72001

03/07/1997
02:19:40 PM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DELOACH,
JOHN III

199703100000
73161

03/10/1997
11:26:50 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRISON,
BARRY A

199703100000
73141

03/10/1997
11:26:48 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEVINE, PETE

199703100000
73181

03/10/1997
11:26:52 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
KENNETH R

199703100000
73171

03/10/1997
11:26:51 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENTLEY,
JAMIE R

199703100000
73191

03/10/1997
11:26:53 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALDROP,
FRANKLIN M

199703100000
73201

03/10/1997
11:26:54 AM

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
ANTHONY
STEPHEN


