(	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied	: Legal Se	q= 1,0; Na	ame= REG	<b>SIONS BA</b>	NK; Party	Role= Sec	cured party	•
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202312180003 61750	12/18/2023 08:32:48 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CALERA LAND					Instr #:20211004000 480850	
199907290003 17251	07/29/1999 11:29:05 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMTIH, WAYNE						
200712280005 80700	12/28/2007 08:08:26 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SMCMOB LLC					200501210000 33270	
200901200000 17390	01/20/2009 03:22:46 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC					200801300000 39670	
202204070001 43880	04/07/2022 01:00:31 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TL BIRMINGHAM LLC					Instr #:20070807000 368750	
200703060001 00690	03/06/2007 11:02:47 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	REGIONS BANK					200401220000 37160	
199606250002 04791	06/25/1996 10:52:18 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, HAYWOOD DONALD						
199607220002 34991	07/22/1996 12:15:51 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROPER, JOHN P						
199611210003 84551	11/21/1996 12:21:09 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OAKES, DONALD G						
199701160000 17661	01/16/1997 02:04:30 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WIDEMAN, CHRISTOPHE R T						
199701160000 17671	01/16/1997 02:04:31 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOCHTMANN, VICKIE L						
199701160000 17701	01/16/1997 02:04:34 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRISON, JAMES KENNETH						
199701160000 17711	01/16/1997 02:04:35 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPROUSE, JAMES EVERETT						
199701160000 17751	01/16/1997 02:04:39 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DELOACH, JOHN III						
199701160000 17761	01/16/1997 02:04:40 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, BARRY K						
199701160000 17731	01/16/1997 02:04:37 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABS PRINTING						
199701220000 21711	01/22/1997 10:05:18 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWEENEY, EDWARD						
199701220000 21721	01/22/1997 10:05:19 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOULD, HENRY						
199702110000 45361	02/11/1997 01:32:36 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EQUIPMENT FINDERS INC						
199702180000 51101	02/18/1997 09:40:35 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MMG ENTERPRISES LLC						
199702210000 56571	02/21/1997 02:11:33 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, JAMES W						
199702240000 56971	02/24/1997 09:48:57 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, GEORGE T						

199702280000 62961	02/28/1997 10:13:24 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOULD, MILNER WAYNE			
	03/07/1997 02:19:40 PM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DELOACH, JOHN III			
	03/10/1997 11:26:50 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRISON, BARRY A			
	03/10/1997 11:26:48 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEVINE, PETE			
	03/10/1997 11:26:52 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONALD, KENNETH R			
	03/10/1997 11:26:51 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENTLEY, JAMIE R			
199703100000 73191	03/10/1997 11:26:53 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALDROP, FRANKLIN M			
	03/10/1997 11:26:54 AM	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, ANTHONY STEPHEN			